



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.

DATED : 01ST JULY, 2025

.....

A.G.P's in respective matters : Ms. Kalpalata Patil Bharaswadkar
Mr. V. S. Badakh, Mr. B. B. Bhise
Mr. V. M. Chate, Mr. N. D. Raje
Mr. R. D. Raut

PER COURT :-

. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters except the order of this Court granting exemption from appearance before the Trial Court, shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
977 WRIT PETITION NO. 11622 OF 2024 978 WRIT PETITION NO. 11688 OF 2024 982 WRIT PETITION NO. 12062 OF 2024 984 WRIT PETITION NO. 12124 OF 2024	05.08.2025
985 WRIT PETITION NO. 12126 OF 2024 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 12128 OF 2024 987 WRIT PETITION NO. 12137 OF 2024 988 WRIT PETITION NO. 12198 OF 2024	06.08.2025
990 WRIT PETITION NO. 12433 OF 2024 991 WRIT PETITION NO. 12505 OF 2024 993 WRIT PETITION NO. 12722 OF 2024 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 12771 OF 2024	07.08.2025

(ROHIT W. JOSHI, J.)